

	Manufactuer Name: Carlo Gavazzi
Emerson Process Management (Topworx)
Moog Animatics
Harting

Rittal

Leeson Electric
Phoenix Contact

Ametek Sensors, Test & Calibration 
Anderson Power (APP)
Mersen
Namco Controls

	% Range: 


3%


(decrease)


(adjustment)

6%
(adjustment)



	Date: 10/1/2023
10/1/2023

10/4/2023
10/6/2023

11/1/2023

12/1/2023
12/1/2023

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024



